1-62 Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3. Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3.
ASB200-918 Fanless System with IBASE IB918 3.5” Single Board Computer
SBC Fanless System
Ordering Information
ASB200-918-1605
Fanless chassis with IB918F-1605, AMD RyzenTM
Embedded V1605B QC APU 2.0GHz, 4x COM,
2x 8GB DDR4 memory, 1x 2.5’’ SATAIII 64GB TLC SSD,
w/o 90W power adaptor
ASB200-918-1202
Fanless chassis with IB918F-1202, AMD RyzenTM
Embedded V1202B DC APU 2.3GHz, 4x COM,
2x 8GB DDR4 memory, 1x 2.5’’ SATAIII 64GB TLC SSD,
w/o 90W power adaptor
ASB200-918-1606G
Fanless chassis with IB918F-1606G, AMD RyzenTM
Embedded R1606G DC APU 2.6GHz, 4x COM,
2x 8GB DDR4 memory, 1x 2.5’’ SATAIII 64GB TLC SSD,
w/o 90W power adaptor
ASB200-918-1505G
Fanless chassis with IB918F-1505G, AMD RyzenTM
Embedded R1505G DC APU 2.4GHz, 4x COM,
2x 8GB DDR4 memory, 1x 2.5’’ SATAIII 64GB TLC SSD,
w/o 90W power adaptor
90W power adaptor